Dimension and
Extensions

IM. AARTS

Foperfry of Tockeon? Muthemarics aeed Pforeaics
il Umiveraiy of Techmufogy

Deffe. Thee Nesheeluwnes

I. NISHIURA
Departmen of Miathemalics
Winpere Skiate Enfveriily
Ietrail, ME, 1I5A

1993
NORTH-HOLLAND
AMETERIIAY » LOKDOR = KEW YORE - TOEYO



CONTENTS

Preface
Chapter 1. The separahle case in historical

L1.
Lz,
1.3.
1.4,
1.5,

LG,
L7,
L.A.
LS.
L10.
L11.
l.12.
1.13.
.14,

peripeetive

A compactification problem
Dimensionsgral

The emall inductive dimension ind

The large mductive dimension Ind

The compactness degree; de Groot's prob-
lem

Splitting the compactification problem
The completeness degrea

The covering dimension dim

The covering completicness degree

The e-compaciness degres

Pol's example

Kimura's theorem

Guide to dimension theary

Historical comments and unsolved problams

Chapter I1. Mappings into spheres

IL1.
11.2.
I1.3.
I1.4.
IL5.
IL6.
IL7.
1.8,
1o,
11.10.

Classes and universe

Inductive dimension modula a class 7
Kernols and surplus

P-lnd and mappings into spheres
Covering dimensions modulo & class P
P-dim and mappings into spheres

Com parieon of P-Tnd and P-dim

Hulls and deficiency

Absohits Horel classes in metric spaces
Dimension modulo Borel classas

ul

=
2&8: L B e b Bt

Z2Rg8:2



CONTENTS

111, Historical comments and unsalved problems

Chapter ITI.  Functions of inductive dimen-
sional type
IILY. Additivity
L2 Kormal families
IIL3. Optimal universe
I11.4. Embedding theorems
[L5 Axioms for the dimension fanction
I1LG. Historical comments and unsolved problems
Chapter [V. Functions of covering dimen-
sional type
IV.1, Finite unions
IV.2, Normal lamilies
IV.3. The Dowker universe 1
1V.4. Dmension and mappings
IV.5, Historical comments and unsolved problems
Chapter V. Functions of basic dimensional

type
V.1. The basic inductive dimension
V.2, Excizion and extension

V.3, The erder dimension

V.4, The mixed indoctive dimension

V.5, Historical comments and unsolved problems
Chapter V1. Compaectifications

Y11, Wallman compactifications

V1.2, Dimension preserving compact ifications
VL3, The Frendenthal compactification

VL4, The inequality K-Ind > A-Def

VL5, Kimura’s charactenzation of K-del

VLG The inequality K-dim = K-del

V1.7, Historical comments and unsalved problems
Chart 1. The absolutie Borel classes

Chart 2. Compactness dimension functions
Biblicgraphy

List of symbols

Index

1 &6

i2e
130
138
146
160
|
181

185
| 26
192
197
204
215

217
207
1
2
1
244
247
248
25K
2606
282
287
Ann
1z

T2
246
315
32T
az0



	1
	2
	3

